
341 Calendar for Tuesday, March 24, 2026

Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

 9:00 am

26-10472 WILLIAM MARTINEZ, JR. A RITA KOSTOPOULOS

26-10477 RONNIE LEE JOHNSON and 
TOWANA LARRAINE JOHNSON

DAVID C JOHNSTON

26-10466 BRYAN NEAL JOHNSON PETER G MACALUSO

26-10545 BERNARD U AKAGHA ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

10:00 am

26-10511 MARY LOUISE MACIAS MO MOKARRAM

26-10580 DANIEL CRUZ GONZALEZ MO MOKARRAM

26-10531 JAIME NEVAREZ NICHOLAS M WAJDA

26-10544 MALKIT SINGH ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

11:00 am

26-10534 FAITH ALYSSA RAYGOZA STEPHEN L LABIAK

26-10562 BALTAZAR BAROCIO MENDOZA STEPHEN L LABIAK

26-10532 SERGIO REYNALDO GONZALES and 
MELISSA IRENE GONZALES

TIMOTHY C SPRINGER

26-10491 MICHAEL WALTER TODD, II ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

 1:00 pm

26-10546 JAMES JUNIOR LEACH and 
EBONY JAMILA GRAHAM

NEIL E SCHWARTZ

26-10541 MARC ANTONY FAGNANI and 
CRYSTAL LYNN HOBLITT

STEVEN A ALPERT

CASE STATUS: CONVERTED
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26-10542 GUSTAVO CRUZ, JR. and 
LILIANA DIAZ CRUZ

STEVEN A ALPERT

26-10467 MICHALE DENISE HEAGEY SEPRISH ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

 2:00 pm

26-10470 CHRISANTO ADRIAN MARTINEZ and 
TIFFANY LYN ANGELICA MARTINEZ

PETER G MACALUSO

26-10543 FRANK DONALD PEREZ and 
PATRICIA PEREZ

ROBERT S WILLIAMS

26-10609 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ and 
KRISTINA ANNE-MARIE TREADWELL

ROBERT S WILLIAMS

26-10585 KRISTINE DIAZ THOMAS A MOORE

 3:00 pm

26-10621 SYLVESTER JIMENEZ and 
JANETH JIMENEZ

MARK A ZIMMERMAN

26-10622 IDALAFAYE DAVIS MARK A ZIMMERMAN

26-10587 SERGIO URTIZ and 
MARIA URTIZ

SCOTT LYONS

26-10535 MICHELLE SMITH ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED




